ROOFING VENDORS											REV. 8/9/2023
	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	American Roofing
	Dale Morrison
	2500 S. 2nd St.
	Leavenworth, KS  66048
	dale@americanroofingkc.com

	Boone Brothers Roofing
	Jim Last
	1060 W. Santa Fe St.
	Olathe, KS  66061
	jim.last@boonebrothers.com

	Compass Constructors
	Andrew Christ
	7901 Prospect Ave
	Kansas City, MO 64132
	andrew@compassconstructors.com

	Cornell Roofing & Sheet Metal
	Victor Speers
Paul Coussens
	901 S. Northern Blvd.
	Independence, MO  64053
	victor@cornellroofing.com
paul@cornellroofing.com

	Delta Innovative Services
	Danny Boyle III
Hans Stutz
	4141 Fairbanks Ave Suite #A.
	Kansas City, KS  66106
	dboyle@deltaservices.com
hstutz@db2services.com

	Diamond Everley Roofing
	Nick Witmer
	1556 Lecompton Rd.
	Perry, KS  66073
	nick@diamondeverley.com

	Flynn Midwest LP
	Clint Laughlin
	8601 E. US Highway 40
	Kansas City, MO  64129
	clint.laughlin@flynncompanies.com

	Godard and Son Roofing
	JR Godard
	900 SW Powell Dr.
	Oak Grove, MO  64075
	godardrfg@aol.com

	JB Turner & Sons
	
John O’Bray
	
PO Box 19525
	Topeka, KS  66619-0525
	jobray@jbturnerandsons.com

	Kaw Roofing & Sheet Metal
	John Daly
Chris Daly
	2105 N. 13th St.
	Kansas City, KS  66104
	jdaly@kawroofandmetal.com
cdaly@kawroofandmetal.com

	Midwest Coating
	Matt Frydendall
	3830 NW 16th Street
	Topeka, KS 66618
	mattf@midwestcoating.us

	Premier Contracting
	Anthony Frazier
	3940 S. Ferree St.
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	anthony@pci-kc.com

	The Quality Roofing Company
	James Boland
	1315 W. 8th St.
	Kansas City, MO  64101
	james@qrckc.com

	Western Specialty Contractors dba Great Plains Roofing & Sheet Metal
	Grant Holland
	2820 Roe Lane, #O
	Kansas City, KS  66103
	grantho@westernspecialtycontractors.com

	Minority Contractors
	Joseph E. Mabin
	3200 Wayne Ave., Suite 204
	Kansas City, MO  64109-2062
	mca.gkc@gmail.com

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Section 3 Office
	Edwina Jones
	Multi-Purpose Center
3200 Wayne, Ste. 108
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



